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CITY TITLE INSURANCE CO.
68 SUTTER STREET
Tel. GArfield 1-8530

COMPLETE TITLE SERVICE
BRANCH

2306 IRVING STREET
Tel. Lombard 4-4830

ADVERTISING

CARTONS

[ORRUGATED

SHIPPING

CONTAINERS

Associations, Clubs and
Societies

BOHEMIAN CLUB, 62S Taylor cor Post. Tel TUxodo
S.2440

Astrologers
Aslroiiomlral Society of the Paollic 675 18th nv
Haiiiniond Sjlvia 1807 Broadway apt 2
Hlibler Elsie Mrs 403 HalBM

*Athletic Clothing Mfrs
COLBV-RALL MANUFACTURING CO, 151 9th, Tel

UNilerhill 3-2533

*Attorneys-At-Law
(See also Lawyers)

Abrams Sol A, 400 Montgomery, Room 510, Tel SUtter

Atlanis^Phlllp, 1020 Mills Bills 220 Montgomery, Tel
GArficlil 1-1296

Allan. Miller & Groezinger
400 Montgomery. Suite 808
Tcleplionc EXbrook 2-4954

Anu-s Flt7,-Gerald Sr. 333-35 Hayes, Boom 200, Tel
UNderhlU 3-5392

nderson Garfield O.
brook 2-6320 „,„._. ,j

Appel Cvrll, 58 Sutter. Room 623. Zone 4. Tel GArfield
1-0610 „ „„„

Appel. Llebermann & Leonard. 38 Sutter. Room 623,
Zone 4. Tel GArfield 1-0610

Athearn. Chandler & Hoffman. 7th Floor Balboa Bldg
393 Market. Tel GArfield 1-5484

Bancroft Ralph. 1005 Mills Bldg 220 Montgomery. Zone

4. Tel DOuglas 2-6278
Bledsoe. Smith, Cathcart & Phelps. California Commer-

cial Union Bldg 315 Montgomery. Tel Yukon 6-1783
Bourquln M Mitchell. 711 Crocker Bldg 620 Market.

Tel DOuglBS 2-3550
, „„.

Bridges Robert L, 111 Sutter. 19lh Floor. Tel EXbrook

Brotock. Phleger & Harrison. Ill Suiter. Suite 1100.
Tel SUtter 1-0666 ^ , ^,

Bronson. Bronson & McKlnnon. 220 Bush. 15lh Floor.

Tel GArfield 1-7200
, „ . „ ,

.

Bronson E D, 220 Bush, 15th Floor, Tel GArfield

Bronson R A, 220 Bush. 15th Floor. Tel GArfield

BrAn' Danvln. 993 Market. Room 1408. Tel YUkon
6-0968

Burke Andrew F. 1408 Hobart Bldg 582 Market. Tel
EXbrook 2-3231 „„„ „ . „

Carson Guernsey. 950 Mills Toner 220 Montgomery,

R950. Tels YUkon 2-1687 and YUkon 2-1000
Chapman Tom F. 7th Floor Balboa Bldg 593 Market,

Tel suiter 1-5216
Cbickering & Gregory

111 Sutter
Room 1200
Telephone GArfield 1-3430

Cbrlslln Charles A
369 Rviss Bldg. 235 Montgomery
Telephone EXbrook 2-4060

Colien Aaron N
308-12 Exchange Block
369 Pine
Telephone GArfield 1-3500

ohn. Bosley & Levin, 105 Mm

Coolcv. Cronlcy. Gaither. Godward. Castro & Huddleson,

333 Montgomery, 3d Floor. Tel DOuglas 2-7828
Crlmmins. Kent. Draper & Bradley. 16th FIoor_Alex-

antler Bldg 155 Montgomery. Tel YUkon 2-52o0
Cross & Brandt

111 Sutter
Suite 1333
Telephone EXbrook 2-0896

ensiling. Cidlinan. Dunlway & Gorrlil. 1 Montgomery,

1.^,05 Merchants Exchange Bldg

Drehcr Fred L. 1023 Bank of America Bldg 300 Mont-
gomery. Tfl DOuglas 2-3461

Dreher Robert J. 1023 Bank of America Bldg 300 Mont-
Komer.v. Tel DOtiglas 2-3461

Drlscoli Lawrason. 220 Bush. 15th Floor. Tel GArfield
1-7200

Dunn & Dunn. TWA Bldg 240 Slocklon. Suite 615. Tel

R700. Tel EXbrook
2-H430

Feigenbaum B J. Ill Suiter. R700, Tel EXbrook
2-6430

Frank Nathan H & Irving H. Lawyers. 920 Robert
Dollar Bldg 311 California. Tel EXbrook 2-4421

Garcia & Wong. 821 Market. R812, Tel EXbrook
2-3770
ni Wat_son A. 1093 Market. Room 312. Tel UNder-

Room 1109, Tel
DOuglas 2-5045

Harnvirk George K. 220 Bush. 15th Floor. Tel GArfield
1-7 200

Haucrkon, StClalr & Vindro. 633 Russ Bldg 235 Monl-
gomerv. Tel GArfield 1-2462

Haves Lauffer T. 1 1 1 Sutler. 19th Floor. Tel EXbrook
2-63 20

Heller. Ehmian. White & McAuliffe. 700 Nevada Bank
Pble 14 Montgomery. Tel GArfield 1-7323

Heppcrle & Hcpperle. 1906 Hobart BUlg 582 Market.

Isaacs Joseph E, 117-118 DeYoung Bldg 690 Market,
Tel DOuglas 2-3742

Jacobs. Blanekenburg & May, 623 Market, Room 808.
Tel EXbrook 2-5164

Jacobs & Hoffman. 505 Central Tower Bldg. 703 Market.
Tel EXbrook 2-8880

Johnson Gordon, 111 Sutter, 19th Floor. Tel EXbrook
2-6320

Keesllng William H, 400 Montgomery, Room 808, Tel
EXbrook 2-4934

Kcllb. Creede & Sedgwick, 100 Bush, Room 71o, Tel
Yukon 2-0303

Kilmarlin F J, 444 California, 6th Floor, Tel DOuglas
2-0684

Kilmarlin Richard J, 444 California, 6th Floor, Tel
DOuglas 2-0084

Knlghl. Boland & Rlordan
444 California
6th Floor
Telephone DOuglas 2-0684

Ladar S A. Ill Sutter. R700. Tel EXbrook 2-6430

Leonard Joseph F. 58 Sutter, Room 623. Zone 4, Tel
GArfield 1-0610

Liebermann George E. 58 Sutter. Room 623. Zone 4.
Tel GArfield 1-0610

. ,

Link George E. Ill Sutter. 19th Floor. Tel EXbrook

Lynch Edward J. 886 Mills Bldg 220 Montgomers', Tel
EXbrook 2-255

Maxelner C Wm. Ill Sutter, 19th Floor, Tel EXbrook
2-6320

McCarthy Frank J. 1023 Bank of America Bldg 300
Montgomery. Tel DOuglas 2-3461

McCarthy Thomas K. Ill Sutter. 19th Floor. Tel EX-
brook 2-6320 , „ „.,,

McCutcheon. Thomas. Matthew. Griffiths & Greene. 15th
Floor Balfour Bldg 351 California. Tel DOuglas
2-3131

McEnernev and Jacobs
20th Floor Hobart Bldg
582 Market
Teleplione SUtter 1-6789

MrGovern W^alter. 1103-07 Bank of America Bldg 625
Market. Tel DOuglas 2-0570

McKinstrv. Harher & Coombes
1205 Central Tower
703 Market
Telephone Sutler 1-0590 ,,„, „ ,,

Melvln Faulkner. Sheehan & Wiseman. 1101 Balfour

Bldg 351 California. Tel DOviglas 2-6340
Morrison. Foerster. Holloway, Shuman & Clark, 11th

Floor Crocker Bldg 620 Market, Tel GArfield 1-5670
Mueller and McLeod. 1015 Hearst Bldg 3d and Market,

O'Donnell John. 1602 Humboldt Bank Bldg 785 Market.

Tel DOuglas 2-1538. Res Tel Fllhnore 6-4o68
Orrlck. DahlQuist. Herrlngton & Sutclitfe. 40o Mont-

gomery. 10th Floor. Tel EXbrook 2-1120
Painter John H. 220 Bush, 15th Floor, Tel GArfield

Peart. Baraty & Hassard. Ill Sutter. Room 1800. Tel

rer"ilYat"lexls J. 58 Sutter. B623. Zone 4. Tel GArfield

Phard Albert. 5 24-29 The San Francisco Bank Bldg

405 Montgomery, Tel DOuglas 2-4070
Piilshury Madison & Sutro, 191h Floor Standard Oil

Bklg'225 Bush, Tel GArfield 1-6133

Riordan John H, 444 California, 6th Floor. Tel DOuglas
2-0684

Rogers & Clark
111 Sutter

Telephone EXbrook 2-1869
Rogers Henry J. 74 New Montgomery, Suite 540-542,

Tel DOuglas 2-8534
Rciwe Edgar H. 220 Bush, 15th Floor. Tel GArfield

1-7 200
Ruff Edward J. Ill Sutter. 19th Floor. Tel EXbrook

2-6320
Rvan & Ryan. 760 Market. R800. Tel DOuglas 2-0676

Walker & Chonlos. TWA Bldg 240 Stockton, Suite 915.
Tel YUkon 2-3760

Wallace. Garrison. Norton & Ray. R2200 Shell Bldg
100 Bush. Tel Yukon 2-0810

Telephone EXbrook 2-5617
\Vrlght Allen G. 1010 Mills Bldg 220 Montgomery,

Zone 4. Tel GArfield 1-2650
Young H S 'Young. Rabinowitz & Chouteau). 605 Market,

R800. Tel EXbrook 2-7805
Young. Rabinowitz & Chouteau. 800 West Coast Life

Bldg 605 Market. Tel EXbrook 2-7805

*Attorneys—Patent
Adams J N. Ill Sutler. R629. Tel YUkon 2-0556

Hci
Tel EXbrook 2-0668

Hcpptrlc Rnbt R, 1906 Hoi
EXbrook 2-0668

Bldg 382 Market. Tel

Sidney Rudy
508-12 Exchange Block
369 Pine
Telephone GArfield 1-3500

Singer Alien M
308-12 Exchange Block

Slack and Zook
1101-1106 Alaska Commercial Bldg
310 Sansome
Telephone DOuglas 2-2981

Slns= * Eliot. 1213 Balfour Bldg 351 California. Tel

Smith & Smilh. 68 Post, Suite 620-626. Tel GArfield
1-4282

Steinhart Jesse H. 1 1 1 Sutter, Room 700, Tel EXbrook
2-6430

Steinhart .lohn H. Ill Suite;
2-6430

Anctioneers

Baer Albert Mercantile Co 573 Mission
BUTTERFIELD & BUTTERFIELO, 124^ »uin=.. ici

ORdway 3-1362 ^ , ^
CLARK ALFRED 8 AUCTION STUDIO, 1185 Sutter,

Tel PRospect 6-3461
Cohn Maurice D 1025 Golden Gale av

Friedman Irwin 764 Mission
HARBAND JOSEPH. 540 Golden Gate av, Tel PRospect

S.2044
Newliurg Fred 1130 Mls.'lon

POST AUCTION STUDIO. 1234 Golden Gate av, Tels

WAInut 1-1737 and VUEst 1-9742
SanFrancisco Auction Co 1742 Geary
World Auction Gallery 314 Suiter

Authors and Composers
Hart Henry H 210 Post R312
Rea Associates 274 Brannan R203
Script Doctor 607 Market R410

Auto Courts and Motels
(See also Tourist Courts)

Beck's Downtown Motel 966 Harrison
BelAlre Motel 3201 Steiner
Downtown Motel 111 Page
Dovle Motel 1450 Lombard „„ „ , ,

Fisherman's W'harf Travel Lodge 1201 Columbus
Geary Parkway Motel 4750 Geary hlvd

Golden Gate City Motel 2707 Lombard
Golden Gale Travel Lodge Mold 2230 Lombard
Holland Motel 1 Riclianlson av

Lombard Plaza Motel 202C. Lombard
Marlui Motel 2576 I on.bard

Market Street Trave Lodge 1707 Market
Molel Flamingo 114 7th
Motel Playa 1650 Lratibard

Murray's Golden Gate Mole! 2355 Lombard
Ocean Park Motel 2690 46th av

Raneho Lombard Motel 1501 Lombard
Sands Molel 2440 Lombard
SanFrancisco Motel 1750 Lombard
Sea Captain's Motel 2322 Lombard
STAR MOTEL. 1727 Lombard. Tel Fillmore 6-2950

*Autoinatic Sprinkler Systems

Automobile Accessories and
Parts—aianufacturers

Electric Auto-Lite Co Th» 785 Market R1311
Liberty Radiaior Core Mfg Co 250 14lh
Maccbi S: Co 819 Valencia

700. Tel EXbrook

Sullivan. Roche. Johnson & Farraher. 20th Floor Mills
Tower 220 Bush. Tel DOuglas 2-2822

Tepperraan Marvin T. Ill Sutter. R700. Tel EXbrook

Replacement Unit Co 800 Laguna
Western Clutch Co 986 Harrison
Whitney Manufaetviring Co 867 Valencia

Automobile Accessories and
Parts—Retail

Automotive Clock Service 225 Gough
Auto-Torium Stores 2680 Geary blvd 2241 Market and

2947 Mission
Avenue Auto Supplies 2410 SnnBruno av

B & W Auto Parts 273 Valencia

SEELEY & CO.
INSURANCE — MANAGING GENERAL AGENTS

FIRE — AUTOMOBILE — CASUALTY — MARINE — BONDS — AVIATION
130 Sansome Street Phone SUtter 1-2770


